
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Feb 3\Contract No 6294-ASTI.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6294 
ANNUAL SAWCUTTING OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK & INCIDENTAL WORK 
 
 
 A.S.T.I. Sawing $204,025.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W0707 $204,025.00 
Contingency 8%+ 16,325.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $220,350.00 
 


